Pre-Algebra
                                 Test Schedule
	Class
	Test Date
	Test
	Objectives

	1A,2A,3A
1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B

1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B

1A,2A,3A

1B,3B,4B


	8-6-14
8-7-14

8-11

8-14

8-22
8-26
9-23
9-24
11-4
11-5
11-20
11-24
12-2

12-3

12-15

12-16

2-2
2-3
2-25

2-26
	Test SP (pretest)
Test SP (pretest)

Bench Mark

Bench Mark 

Test ch 0

Test ch 0

Test ch 1

Test ch 1

Test ch 2

Test ch 2

Test ch 3

Test ch 3

Test Fractions

Test Fractions

Final Exam Sem 1

Final Exam Sem 1

Test ch 4

Test ch 4 

Test ch 5 

Test ch 5


	Last year’s objectives
Last year’s objectives
Comprehensive

Comprehensive

0.1-0.6

0.1-0.6

1.1A,B,C,D,1.2A,B,C,1.3A,B,D

1.1A,B,C,D,1.2A,B,C,1.3A,B,D

2.1A,B,C,2.2A,B,C,2.3A,c,D

2.1A,B,C,2.2A,B,C,2.3A,c,D

3.1A,B,C,D,3.2A,B,3.3A,B,C,

3.4A 3.1A,B,C,D,3.2A,B,3.3A,B,C,

3.4A
4.1A,B,C,D,4.2B,C,Add2

4.1A,B,C,D,4.2B,C,Add2

5.1A,B,C,5.2A,B,C,D,5.3A,B,C, 5.24A

5.1A,B,C,5.2A,B,C,D,5.3A,B,C, 5.24A
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